HREESEFRAF—KE
BFrGSEES

BF KEER

AR

Do l— FH=HNT—F
el BiR
a—AfH Y—trz—2
£ mE OEE
WMEERE Hig AE L 155m
a—AFEE ME BY 25 675m
RH— e 1 o fh R 25. 38%
Ag— b2 Kk R
To=oia2BH FRAOKE I 13.12%
WA PER ®0  #E
a—Akwy— Kk FEE
flaEd ~A- A R
bl 23(23) A& — b FH 10:¢4
R i TH Y7 b
AF— b/ 742w akilk 0°C / 0
F=890
NEifiz b SAT BEEH Le— 2
No No K& ¥ ¥ 4 L L G
1 397 1827 K@ Hilts 14E 41.63 0,00
2 400 7820 fER JEK RERR 14 42,33 14.97
3 398 1444 L85 IR ok 3 42,49 18,39
4 396 1406 )i BRR B i i 43,23 34.21
5 399 3287 &k KT FMER ME 43,98  50.24
6 176 8645 [WHE #EA SR IR 14 44,30  57.08
7 150 2045 FHE W% BUHRRE A 245 47,75 130, 84
8 143 1865 TRE  HhaE EBEASEH 14 48,85  154.36
9 183 2016 ®&H Fh e 24 48,88  155.00
10 147 7826 MIFE dum A R 24F 48.93  157.35
11 154 1718 W® &% =2 L4E 49,20 161,84
12 262 8647 ¥M IEH T 15 49.27  163.33
13 202 8466 EF {F ENIZEE 24 49.48  167.82
14 288 10045 RS fEFk A K & 14 49,97  178.30
15 207 9965 Mg {S—HR B {1 148 50.00 178.94
16 172 2010 Kfum HE AR e 24 50.04  179.80
17 174 2022 AT K BA R BF 24 50.37  186.85
18 168 2048 LD ELER A JCHATS 24 50.73 194,55
19 195 8615 fREE #RA RS 14 50.75 194,97
20 155 2007 A AT BXia 2 50.81  196.26
21 284 10040 Hf FEkR BK#E 4 & 145 50.89 197,67
22 153 1374 Ipeh Bk AK= 24 50.93 198,82
23 186 2011 HEAR FEK AXEE Pl 51,30  206.73



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
10
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
bl
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
5%
GO
61
G2
63
64
856
66
67
68
69
T0
7l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

145
238
177
169
188
215
168
196
264
178
141
294
206
156
271
208
237
149
187
146
234
211
201
186
261
200
287
265
182
241
263
204
231
254
295
175
279
218
192
239
221
161
273
162
214
253
159
198
212
205
181
224
163
236
228
240
164
270
203
293
250
187
259
233
286
213
269
225

1752
1363
1862
2018
1876
2024
1934
1969
10005
1846
8133
10046
1829
1756
1eos7
1380
1724
1448
1415
1316
1874
2234
1978
2028
9994
1735
10062
9996
1397

5764

10050
1728
1734

10009

10063
1708

10064
2012
2009
2106
1744
8134

10647
1704
1733

10031
2003
8452
138¢
1986
1887
2032
8502
1816
1723
1731
2112

10072
1747

10017

10025
1754

10038
1998

10004
2008
9997
1825

Ing
£
thif
A
#E
s

ok
i
i)
thft
o
i
%M
g
K
e
AN
B
1=
iR
il
ki)

BFdF
e
£y
it
FNIE

R
i
LN
LS

i¥N
B
LN
8%
N
TR
Pz A
5N
{2}
FeokEn
R
A
HWHE
A
e 3,
[ENT
B
A
BE
#h
Br
E®E
#s

KINE f2A

M
HEF
-
By
22
/N
i =3
F¥N
il
gL
i

T
=Tl

iz

1=K ]
1%

g
RE
M_
#*

8K
o
e
.|
gﬂ_
—
T

A

SHE B

s
I
e
At
T
R
#il
=
Kk
7P
4

i

I
i
5
i
it
M
s
ilt
#i

iipis

REfR #ik

R

EEp il
o
iR
&
*

ZR0(EDR
Wit

i
M
M
#

Fade

et BE

ik
BX=
EHAEE
EUR

BR R TE
BRE sy
B TREH;
B A E L
LGk
FfEH

B AL
HRE» &
B

Ak

B2

40

F2a

Hfam
BARERE
AX=
AKX
B
i

H K 4 B
B T REMS

z

BREL
AX=
HEHAAR
HH o B
545

f:a

¥z

fik—
Akl
735
A&
AR o
HXiRE:
gt
¥
B8
B A
WER

*

YR
AXIEE
E=a

AR
BEmEX
HE

=t
KRBy
s

*

Ea

K EE
A&
Ak
HR—
BR{BLO
Bk
BARPIF
A4
PR
B AR
BXRE
i

142
24
g
24
14F
24
245
p:
1E
142
3
148
14
14
14E

4=
24
248
248
L5F
L4
24
24E
L4
14E
L5E
14
P
24
14
14
14
14
14
142

24F
24F.
2
14
34
14
14
14
2
24
14F
248
24F
14
24E
14
142
14
14E
24
14
1

145
14¢
14¢
2R

262
14
14

51.55
51.59
51.75
52. 48
52.78
52. 83
53,10
53.13
53,15
53.32
53.32
53,37
§3.38
63,52
53.54
b3, 57
53, 59
53, 60
53.91
54. 03
54, 45
54, 46
54,51
54.84
54,93
55. 23
56. 39
55. 6b
55.70
55.78
55. 94
56, 07
56. 26
56. 45
56. 48
56. 56
56. 58
56, 69
56.71
56. 80
56. 83
57.02
67.'13
57.48
57.51
57. 60
§7. 67
57,94
58, 13
b8. 38
58,78
58. 85
Bg. 88
53. 99
58, 54
59. 81
89, 97
100,31
100, 42
101, 45
102,27
:03.05
103, b0
103,69
103.83
104,01
104, 67
104, 88

212,
212.
218.
231,
238.
239.
245,
245.
248.
249,
249,
250.
251.
254.
254,
255.
255.
255,

. 262,

265,
274.
274.
276,
282,
284,
290.
294,
299.
300.
302,
305,
308.
312,
316,
317,
319,
318,
321,
322.
324.
324,
329,
331.
338.
330,
341,
342,
348.
352.
358,
366,
368,
368.
37l
382,
388.
392,
399,
40L.
423.
441,
457.
467.
471,
474,
478,
492,
497.

08
23
35
96
37
44
21
86
28
92
92
99
20
19
G2
26

20
53
10
08
29
36
41
34
75
17
73

51
93
71
77
83
48

61
96
39
32
96
02
37
85
50
42
92
69
75
10
65
14
78
14
89
67
09
36
7L
73
26
93
9b
62
61
46
87
06



92
93
94
95
96
87
08
99
100
101

297
282
290
301
255
256
268
298
300
251

DID NOT START
142
144
148
157
160
167
170
1723
180
184
189
193
199
209
210
216
219
220
222
223
az7
229
230
232
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
299
262
257
267
271
272
274
278
280
281
289
291
302
303
304

DI NOT FINISH
1561
158
162
166
171
179
190
191

10016
10075
10006
10008
10098
10043
10003
10066
10018
10073

4449
8039
1939
1880
2150
1891
2025
8054
5763
1391
2148
1392
1748
1732
2031
2006
1987
2110
8646
8170
2151
8643
2094
8033
2001
2107
8031
2114
1995
2111
10096
1994
10088
10058
10086
10053
10074
10080
10010
10020
10091
10026
L0076
10011
10014
10015

1870
G967
9969
1892
1878
5760
1804
1314

G
Eiies
=y
E3t
E
FaTER

—J®
i
Jek
FABA
mpE
HREA

L0 A

i
L
ik

25
Be
ANk
il
ik
R
e

e
A
b

48

BEiff

piy-)

R

ik

A

3

wE

AMRYD RRAR

sk
i
=
i
ey
#3¥
ELER
A
s
TR
A s
Lo
T
A
I
il

HE
BY
{Es
#

0
mx
E=h
HH
]y
B
ik
7

teat B

=
Gl
TR
-
LAES
il
m
WE
#H
T
=M
fucpieA
iRMA
H L
fAiig
XEL 1
B
]
s
I
KB

T
o
FATR
HO
HIF
®m
iz
Zn

R
i gl
— it
Bt
HER
K&
L 45 4
ERirl

A&

HiE

B
i
R
ik
e,

21
FoRED

F—ER
[iz84)
RE
wE
Pz
7312

far—
HifERE RS
k—
fRk—
TEkon
B R s
ARl
B AE
AR—
AR HES

R
BEER
SEHLAS
B LREME
A
iR
AXEh s &
B R R lIp
HE

A
B
L
ek

¥z

ki)
ARIBE
A4E
LN
b

Bl H 2 5
R
RO R
HEREMS
EREmIz
A
EEAEE
HREmz
H 4 2R
AR

B R
BRER
oo
BB > E5EE
AKX
HE
FEER
BERERE
B> L
FR—

B KA

B My R
H AR
BEXREE
mxR—
Ar—
mx—

FRF I
BR#sr &
foraiA
REm
AR
BxEL
s
Wiz

4R
1
14
1%
4R
14
HE
14
147
24

RE:S
UE
142
25
24
k)
247
3
24
245
24E
24
14
LE
24F
247
24E
24F
14
RE:H
2R
14F.
2UE
¥
24
24
IE
248
241
268
1
24
14E
4
148
24¢
24
14E
L4E
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

HE
1R
14
14
24E
p:
24F

2%

T e T T S T

105,79
107.04
109. 03
109,54
09,98
110.41
‘1115
112,20
113,67
122.08

518,
543,
55.
598,
6086.
615.
631.
653.
684.
864.

51
24
78
68
09
28
10
55
98
77



194
217
226
235
258
260
275
276
283
285
292
296
299

DISQUALIFIED

TR BRI

2014-02-16 /

9566
1828
1841
1729
2365
10060
10084
10024
9945
10007
10069
10013
10061

oFep
Atk
7S

NG|

Wt
E-)
it
i
i}
i
ok
i
=%

54 R

Frzr

4
i
JIE—
B
Hih
1
RS
AR
LR
FHEA
@R
Hlith,

R iR
Bl
AKR=
E:d
FERYEH
BRBL
£p R
AXiE
AR=
R
B R
mA—
A RS

14¢
14E
148
4
14E
14
i
14E
14
14E
14F
14F
14E

FER BTRA/—J/—b

DATA PROCESSING by S E I K O

TIMING by 8 E I K O



